YEAR 12 ‘AWARD FOR EXCELLENCE’

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2008
2009

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Gareth Lockett
Kieran Kenderessy
Clare Hill

Glen Morton Lo
Liney Sveinbjornsson
Kate Renwick

Emily Brennan
Sarah Salvidge
Miriam Notley
Helena Schulze
Natalie Woods

Kirby Calderwood
Jenna Downing
Alastair Yeats
Feodor Valiev
Christopher Lozanovski
Annalyse Lazarov
Codie Nairn

Evie Dickinson-Lowe
Nadine Jaeger
Nicholas Lozanovski
Sinead Beel

Anjali Gupta
Cheyenne Chooi
Sonja Drljaca

Kody Mason
Shannon Muggeridge
Greer Medley
Torren Whisson

Meg Bradsell
Nathan Hamilton
Khurt Baylon

Jeryn Huntley



